Arizona
Elk
Deer
Antelope

Colorado
Elk
Deer
Antelope

Idaho
Elk
Deer
Antelope

Montana
Elk
Deer
Antelope

Nevada
Elk
Deer
Antelope

New Mexico
Elk
Deer
Antelope

Utah
Elk
Deer
Antelope

Tag

$650
$300
$550

$701
$420
$420

$652
$352
$343

$972
$684
$205

$1,201
$241
$301

$773
$368
$283

$1,000
$768
$337

Wyoming (existing special)

Elk
Deer
Antelope

$1,268
$662
$614

Wyoming (proposed special)

Elk
Deer
Antelope

$1,950
$1,200
$1,200

Appl Fee

$15
$15
$15

$9
$9
$9

$21
$21
$21

$29
$25

$19
$19
$19

$13
$13
$13

$15
$15
$15

$15
$15
$15

$15
$15
$15

Cost to apply

Gen License C.C. Fee Points Fee & hunt
$53 $718
$53 $368
$53 $618

Total cost to apply and build points for all three species

$32 $742
$32 $461
$32 $461

Total cost to apply and build points for all three species

$65 $738
$65 $438
$65 $429

Total cost to apply for all three species

$8 $1,009
$8 $717
$8 $213

Total cost to apply and build points for all three species

$52 $1,272
$52 $312
$52 $372

Total cost to apply and build points for all three species

$26 $812
$26 $407
$26 $322

Total cost to apply for all three species

$36 $1,051
$36 $819
$36 $388

Total cost to apply and build points for all three species

S0 $32 $52 $1,315
S0 $17 $41 $694
S0 $16 $31 $645

Total cost to apply and build points for all three species

$0 $49 $52 $2,014
$0 $30 $41 $1,245
$0 $30 $31 $1,245

Total cost to apply and build points for all three species

Cost to apply

and build

points

$68
$68
$68
$204

$41
$41
$41
$123

$86
$86
$86
$258

$37
$33

$8
$78

$71
$71
$71
$213

$39
$39
$39
$117

$51
$51
$51
$153

$99
$73
$62
$234

$116
$86
$76
$279

Ranking for
tag

~

)]

Rank to
apply &
build
points
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